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Wlnnebago of Indiana, LLC
201 t4th Ave.
MIddlebury, IN 46540
USA

(574) 825-5250

8944

McClain's RV Superstore (Oklahoma City)
7110 W Reno

Oklahoma City, OK 73127
USA

The corporation hereby certifies and
publishes the selling price of its fine
quality products. This certification is
an endorsement by the corporation
of fair business practices.
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Free on board - Wiiddlebury, IN
' Suggested
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Voyage V3436FL 2021B
Brilliant Silver
Brooklyn
13.5 2nd A/C

Electric 6- Point Level Up
Rota Flex Pin Box
12 Cu Ft Refridgerator
Table & 4 Chairs
King Bed
32" Bedroom TV
RVIATAG

Discovery Package
Voyage Package
Expedition Package

Delivery and Handling

61,148.00
0.00

0.00

718.00

2,603.00
434.00

1,885.00
580.00

290.00

718.00

145.00

2,175.00
2,175.00
2,175.00

75,046.00

35.00

75,081.00

Manufacturer's total stated above
does not include dealer installed
options, state or local taxes.

Dealer Service Charge

MSRP


